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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 10th round, Match #77

Thursday, 09.10.2025, 12:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«UCSA» Tarasivka

3 : 1

«Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

1 Barantsov Kyrylo
4 Balaba Nazar
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
8 Kireiev Andrii
3 Sydorenko Danylo
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
7 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton
98 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
78 Vendell

Substitutes
12 Postemskyi Oleksandr
99 Artem
18 Lebediev Serhii
22 Petruk Nikita
41 Mendes Riela Ikaru
19 Zherebetskyi Matvii
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
36 Amilakhanov Tymur

Coach
Mendes Ribeiro Anderson

26 Bobynets Andrii
27 Chushenko Vladyslav
3 Frantsuz Vasyl (C)
30 Shvets Serhii
23 Demkiv Stanislav
7 Radulskyi Yurii
10 Soloviov Maksym
99 Bespalko Yevhen
88 Protsiv Maksym
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
71 Barasiuk Sviatoslav
90 Barchuk Roman
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
17 Stadnik Maksym
22 Prykhodko Nazar
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
34 Henyk Vasyl
4 Tytov Dmytro
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #77
Thursday, 09.10.2025, 12:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«UCSA» Tarasivka 3 : 1 «Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

7 Sytnykov Mykyta 10'

25' 88 Protsiv Maksym
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

5 Yevdokymov Anton 34'

44' 23 Demkiv Stanislav

46' 11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

98 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi 48'

49' 9 Khoma Andrii

89 Synohub Oleh
18 Lebediev Serhii 60'

17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon 60'

98 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
72'

78 Vendell
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus 72'

76' 7 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym

76' 10 Soloviov Maksym
22 Prykhodko Nazar

80' 99 Bespalko Yevhen
90 Barchuk Roman

18 Lebediev Serhii 85'

5 Yevdokymov Anton
36 Amilakhanov Tymur 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


